

## THURSDAY, APRIL 6, 2023

8 a.m. Shotgun Start

## CANYON SPRINGS GOLF CLUB

24405 Wilderness Oak San Antonio, TX 78260

#### **PROJECT ANGEL FARES**

Our mission is to serve families who have a child with a special health care need or disability and give them the opportunity to visit San Antonio from across the state or the country, so that they can experience the Ultra Accessible ™ Morgan's Wonderland and Morgan's Inspiration Island, all expenses paid.



#### **SPONSORSHIP LEVELS**

Our Charity Golf Classic is the perfect opportunity to combine a passion for golf with a compassionate heart helping those who are most deserving. Please consider giving at any level you can to help us provide "special friends with special dreams" and make this trip of a lifetime possible.

### DIAMOND PARTNER \$20,000

- Four Participants
- Benefactor/title sponsor designation on all signage, press releases, social media
- Special recognition during event
- Logo featured on Project Angel Fares website and Facebook page

### GOLD PARTNER \$10,000

- Four Participants
- Logo and sponsorship level featured on all signage, social media, Project Angel Fares website and Facebook page

#### **BRONZE PARTNER** \$2,500

- Four Participants
- Logo and sponsorship level featured on all signage, social media, Project Angel Fares website and Facebook page

#### SILVER PARTNER \$5,000

- Four Participants
- Logo and sponsorship level featured on all signage, social media, Project Angel Fares website and Facebook page

# **INDIVIDUAL PLAYER** \$250

Trophies will be awarded for Closest to the Pin, Longest Drive, and first, second and third place finishes

Breakfast, buffet lunch, silent auction and more! Swag Bag for each participant.

# 2023 PROJECT ANGEL FARES CHARITY GOLF CLASSIC

Thursday, April 6, 2023 @ Canyon Springs Golf Club 8 a.m. Shotgun Start

PARTNERSHIP AGREEMENT					
	\$20,000-Diamond Partner (four golfers)				
	\$10,000-Gold Partner (four golfers)				
	\$5,000-Silver Partner (four golfers)				
	\$2,500-Bronze Partner (four golfers)				
	_\$250-Individual Golfer				



Please submit COMPLETED form to:
Project Angel Fares
Attn: Sharon Krietzburg
P.O. Box 460608
San Antonio, TX 78246
Phone: (210) 722-0564

Email: sharonk@ProjectAngelFares.com

#### PLAYER INFORMATION

(Each player must be 18 years of age or older to participate)

Lacif player most be to ye	ars or age or t	older to participate,		
Company Name				
Address				
City		State_		ZIP
Name		Phone	e	
Email				
Player 1		Player 3		
Player 2	Player 4	Player 4		
Angel Fares, including its employ ncluding, but not limited to, any aulty mechanical reproductions  PAYMENT OPTIONS	yees and officers claims arising ou s media images of	es, publications, broadcasts, displo from all liability arising out of the t of privacy rights or claims based f the above named players for pre ject Angel Fares, P.O. Box 4	use of photographs of I on any unintentiona esentation under any	of his or her image or likeness, al distortions, optical illusions, or r legal use
PLEASE INVOICE	ME FOR TH	IE FULL AMOUNT		
☐CREDIT CARD:	□VISA	MASTERCARD	☐ DISCO\	/ER □ AMEX
CARD#:		EXP. [	DATE:	CVV:
CARDHOLDER'S N	NAME:			
CARDHOLDER'S S	SIGNATURE	<u> </u>		
BILLING ADDRESS	3 (IF DIFFEREI	NT FROM ABOVE)		
CITY/STATE/ZIP				

Please designate one golfer in each group of four to keep score for the team. Please download the Golf Genius app on your phone before arriving to the course by scanning the QR code. This is a free app that Canyon Springs Golf Club uses to compile scores.

